
From: Popular in your network ‘; 
Sent: Sunday, January 24, 2016 8:15 PM 
To: jeffrey epstein 
Subject: Crystal English tweeted: Great piece about shifting the gendered norm-- stop making 

women feel invisible when standing next to a man. 

<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/mediqspacer-1402696023930.png> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%=F%2Ftwitter.com%2F&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=f=a4 
54cb5efa7808142b5fd49a25946b40eae97a&iid=6351be9e891946eeadab73568=ba98518wid=4006873968mid=244+155 
3> Popular in your network 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fcrystale%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw 
%253C/%253D%26sig=3 Da58d0a413416842e92371b74457b651967a8e7fa%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid=3D635 
1be9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D4006=7396%26nid%3D244%28.123&t=1 
8,1cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=3D55a6b69c04f45e5f221884e30168aa2c8e8010968did=6351be9e89f946eeada 
b7=5684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+123> Crystal English 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fcrystale%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc 
w%253D%253D%26sig%3Da58d=a413416842e92371b74457b65f967a8e7fa%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D6 
351=e9e89f946eeadab735684 ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400687396%2=nid%3D244%2B123&t 
=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=55a6=69c04145e5f221884e30168aa2c8e801096&iid=6351be9e89f946eeada 
b735684ba=851&uid=400687396&nid=244+123> @crystale 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fcrystale%3Ft%3D1%26cn%302mxleGlibGVfcmVjcw 
%253D%253D%26sig=3Da58d0a413416842e92371b74457b65f967a8e7fa%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid=3D635 
lbe9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D4006=7396%26nid%3D244%28123&t="1 
&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=3D55a6b69c04f45e5f22f884e30168aa2c8e801096&iid=6351be9e89f946eeada 
b7=5684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+123> 

Great piece about shifting the gendered norm-- stop mak=ng women feel invisible when standing next to a man. 
=edium.com/@ lei lajanah/wh... 
<https://t.=o/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2FvEGnZo2clj%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibG=fcmVjcw%253D%253 
D%26sig%3D72e450182f9ee5390efb6a5a7389d071874eec9c%26al%3D=%26iid%3D6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba98 
51%26autoactions%301453666529%26uid=3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28288&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%30% 
3D&=mp;sig=91b1095e25e0dbcdae83a89e5c976d36f Oac101a&iid=6351be9e89f946=eadab735684ba9851&uid=400687 
396&nid=244+288> 

View on Twitte= 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fpmarca%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw 
%253D%253D%26sig%3=9f8e892cdc7d9dd1049ad7aa79f2d2ffada25718%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3=6351 
be9e891946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400687=96%26nid%3D244%2B124&t=1 

EFTA_R1_01415592 
EFTA02390378



&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=3Da3c3d069672eebcbdffb3b38aacf8d7b1c714169&iid=6351be9e89f946eeada 
b7=5684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+124> Marc Andreessen 
<https://twitter.corn/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fprnarca%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc 
w%253D%253D%26sig%3D9f8e89=cdc7d9dd1049ad7aa79f2d2ffada257f8%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D63 
51be=e89f946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400687396%26n=d%3D244%2B1242a 
= l&cn=ZmxleGI i bGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=a3c3d0=9672eebcbdff b3b38aacf8d7b1c7141698d id=6351be9e891946eeada 
b735684ba98=1&uid=400687396&nid=244+124> <=strong> 
chttps://ea.twimg.com/emailiself_serve/media/ico_v=rified-1407009642236.png> @pmarca 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redi=ect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fpmarca%3Ft%301%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm=jc 
w%253D%2530%26sig%3D9f8e892cdc7d9dd1049ad7aa79f2d2ffada257f8%26al%3D1%26=efsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D63 
51be9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D145=666529%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28124&t= 
l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVf=mVjcw%3D%3D&sig=a3c3d069672eebcbdffb3b38aacf8d7b1c714169&iid=6=51be9e89f946eeadab 
735684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+124> 

Queet: If you use an Apple Watch every day, what's the =iller app that explains why? 

View on Twitte= 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fftrain%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw% 
253D%2530%26sig%3=70b693cf3aa0de729ac723232284c269313097db%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3=6351 
be9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400687=96%26nid%3D244%26125&t=1 
&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=3D9c2731a791ff03eea14058bfb25e4e6f89184413&iid=6351be9e89f946eeada 
b7=5684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+125> Paul Ford 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fftrain%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw 
%253D%253D%26sig%3D70b693=f3aa0de729ac723232284c269313097db%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D63 
51be=e891946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400687396%26n=d%3D244%2B1258/t 
=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=9c2731=791ff03eeal4058bfb25e4e6f89184413&iid=6351be9e89f946eeada 
b735684ba98= l&uid=400687396&nid=244+125> @ftrain 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitt=r.com%2Fftrain%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw% 
253 D%2530%26sig%3 D70b693c=3aa0de729ac723232284c269313097db%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demai l%26i id%3D635 
lbe9=89f946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400687396%26ni=%30244%2B125&t=1 
&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3I)%3D&sig=9c2731a=91ff03eea14058bfb25e4e6f89184413&iid=6351be9e89f946eeadab7 
35684ba985=&uid=400687396&nid=244+125> 

This thing is gonna ship and we are gonna have a couple=drinks meetup.com/Postlight/even... 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2F7dnj9VG=qH%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DanxleGlibGVfcrnVjcw%2530%25 
3D%26sig%3D77323d065dc2f0be14a=126a77611b5d9c66a811%26al%3D1%26iid%3D6351be9e89f946eeada b735684ba 
9851%26a=toactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28296&t=l&c==ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3 
D%3D8csig=4d9a6eb03fa25371675224a16a9595098daf=b8c&iid=6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851&uid=40068739 
6&nid=30244+296> 

View on Twitte= 

<=mg src="https://pbs.twimg.com/profile_images/517197689746755584/795gibU7=reasonably_smalljpeg" 
class="avatar_med" width="32" height="32" sty=e="margin:0;padding:0;display:block;-ms-interpolation-
mode:bicubic;borde=:none;outline:none;padding:Opx;margin:Opx;border-radius:5px;-moz-border-ra=ius:5px;-webkit-
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border-radius:Spx;width:32;height:32;" /> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fkaraswisher%3Ft96301%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
Vjcw96253D%253D%26=ig%3D67d54c96d137fc43d431a3036574fa842a8af08f9626al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26=id96.3 
D6351be9e891946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D4=0687396%26nid963D244%28126 
&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw963D%3D&=ig=d70f5d2a15114412ebb672026f736755ed78a4f8&iid=6351be9e89f946ee 
ad=b735684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+126> Kara Swisher 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fkaraswisher963Ft96301%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfc 
mVjcw16253D%253D%26sig%3D6=d54c96d137fc43d431a3036574fa842a8af08f%26al%3D1%26refsrc963Demail%26iid% 
3D6=51be9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D14536665299626uid%3D40068739=%26nid%3D244%2812 
6&t=1&cn=2mxleGlibGVfcmVjo.v%3D%3D&sig=d=0f5d2a151144112ebb672026f7367SSed713a4f8&iid=6351be9e89f946ee 
adab73568=ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+126> <https://ea.twimg.com/email/self serve/media/ico=verified-
1407009642236.png> @karaswisher 
<https://twitter.com/i/re=irect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fkaraswisher%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGl=b6Vfc 
mVjcw%253D%253D9626sig%3D67d54c96d137fc43d431a3036574fa842a8af08f%26al=3D1%26refsrc963Demail%26iid%3 
D6351be9e891946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoaction463D14536665295626uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2812 
6&t=1&cn=Zmxle=libGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=d70f5d2a15114412ebb672026f736755ed78a4f8&=id=6351be9e89f946e 
eadab735684ba9851&uid=4006873968inid=244+12=> = 

Exclusive: Big exec departures at Twitter: Media head S=anton and product head Weil leaving on.recode.net/1=cYqWZ 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2F2QOli3z5Su%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%253D%2 
=3D9426sig%3D3974c6452365088737b5e83f260023a3c6cc4c505626al%3D1%26iid%3D6351b=9e891946eeadab735684b 
a9851%26autoactions%3D14S36665299626uid%30400687396%26=id%3D244%28300&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjo.v%3 
l)%3D&sig=7abl6=2b1339f690b8fa449d3b9722f9blfb8f498iiid=63Slbege891946eeadab735684ba9=S1&uid=40068739 
6&nid=244+300> via @KurtWagner8 
<https://twitter.com/i/redir=ct?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FKurtWagner8%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibG=fc 
mVjcw%2S3D962S3D%26sig%3D044:159907efae3aaadf88fb402bda6c166d933d4%26al963D=%26refsrc963Demail%26iid963 
D6351be9e891946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3=14536665295626uid963D400687396%26nid%3D244%28303 
&t=l&cn=ZmxleGli=GVfcmVjcw163D963D&sig=e58c37866249e74f557f42231a4cca03801dc4b6&iid=3D6351be9e891946e 
eadab735684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+303> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=htt=s%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fkaraswisher962Fstatus%2F691330006320975872% 
3Ft%3D196=6th%3DZmxleGlibGVIcmVjcw96253D%253D%26sig56.3D8bfacbOalf5d1d38d723dc37bfb9968=aff11923%26al 
%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba985=%26autoactions%3D14536665293626uid563 
D400687396%26nid963D244%285938it=1&=mp;cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=e5Sebca5c6e8Sce34e562660cbc 
d70c=cea899b58did=6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba98518iuid=4006873968iarn=mid=244+593> 

View on Twitte= 

arm; src="https://pbs.twimg.com/profile_images/489192650474414080/48x2xsud=reasonably_small.png" 
class="avatar_med" width="32" height="32" styl=="margin:0;padding:0;display:block;-ms-interpolation-
mode:bicubic;border=none;outline:none;padding:Opx;margin:Opx;border-radius:Spx;-moz-border-rad=us:Spx;-webkit-
border-radius:Spx;width:32;height:32;" /> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2FTeslaMotors%3Ft%3D1%26cn94.3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
Vjcw%253I)%253D%26=i003Dcea37569648b6bb32215851f83b44f3e0bf4a554%26al%3D1%26refsrc963Demail%26=id% 
3D6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions963D1453666529%26uid963D4=0687396%26nid%3D244%2812 
7&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw963C0963D&=ig=35909101784664af65954853blfac5548395bc7&iid=6351be9e891946ee 
ad=b735684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+127> Tesla Motors 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https963A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2FTeslaMotors%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfc 
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mVjcw%253D%2S3D%26sig%3Dc=a37569648b6bb32215851f83b44f3e0bf4a554%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid% 
3D6=Slbe9e891946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D40068739=%26nid%3D244%2812 
7&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=3=909101784664a165954853blfac55a08395bc7&iid=63S1be9e89f946ee 
adab73568=ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+127> <https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/media/ico=verified-
1407009642236.png> @TeslaMotors 
<https://twitter.com/i/rerirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FTeslaMotors%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGl=bGVfc 
mVjcw%253D%253D%26sig%3Dcea37569648b6bb32215851f83b44f3e0bf4a554%26al=3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid% 
3D63Slbe9e891946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoaction=%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B1 
27&t=l&cn=Zmxle=libGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=35909101784664af65954853b1fac55a08395bc7&=id=6351be9e89f946e 
eadab735684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+12=> = 

Model S has you covered with two motors for better trac=ion & efficiency. Try for yourself ts.la/g5q 
<https://t.co/redirect?ur==https%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2FBHI1IPQPG1%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%2S3D%=5 
3D%26sig%3Db86181203225cf2350d44ad5Sadedb35920a4943%26al%3D1%26iid%3D6351=e9e89f946eeadab735684ba 
9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400687396%2=nid%3D244%2B304&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3 
D%3D&sig=e163=859ae09af47118c91c4dfOf lfd6a4Sebe06&iid=6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba=851&uid=40068739 
6&nid=244+304> =/td> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=htt=s%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FTeslaMotors%2Fstatus%2F6913 21653586894848 
%3Ft%301%=6cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%253D%2S3D%26sig%3D7c87696f4Sfc88ab6S3a1Sa4a63feba=be32332c%26 
al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba985=%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B594&t=1&=m p;cn=lmxleGI ibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sitzd8aa598a32604806c4686d388 
73417a=c189fflb&iid=6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851&uid=400687396&am=;nid=244+594> 

View on Twitte= 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2FNewYorker%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmV 
jcw%2S3D%253D%26si=%3D007d28c05e7addd753a36d8444a0c4133b249bca%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26ii=%3 
D6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400=87396%26nid%3D244%2B128 
&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&si==dcS9Odd9ea44fabS8ed19537a645e32ad5b12c7d&iid=6351be9e89f946ee 
adab=35684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+128> The New Yorker 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2FNewYorker%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
Vjcw%2S3 D%2S3D%26sig%3D007=28c0Se7addd753a36d8444a0c4133b249bca%26al%301%26refsrc%3Demai l%26i id% 
3D63S=be9e891946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400687396%=6nid%30244%2B12 
8&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=dc5=Odd9ea44fabS8ed19537a645e32ad5b12c7d&iid=6351be9e891946e 
eadab735684b=98Sl&uid=400687396&nid=244+128> chttps://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/media/ico=verified-
1407009642236.png> @NewYorker 
<https://twitter.com/i/re=irect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FNewYorker%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlib=VfcmV 
jcw%2S3D%253D%26sig%3D007d28c05e7addd753a36d8444a0c4133b249bca%26al%3=1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3 
D6351be9e891946eeadab735684ba9851%26autoactions%=D1453666529%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B128 
&t=l&cn=ZmxleGl=bGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=d690dd9ea44fabS8ed19537a645e32adSb12c7d&ii==63Slbe9e89f946ee 
adab735684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid=244+128> 

What would it take for Michael Bloomberg to enter the P=esidential race? nyer.cm/pZQ9Gzg 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ft.co=2FyPFtWnplm P%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGli bGVfcmVjcw%253D%25 
3D%26sig%3De2 lfe42be=1470da 130937485c9e6292750a5100%26al%3D1%26i id%306351be9e89f946eeadab735684=a 
9851%26autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B645&t=3Dl&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw 
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%3D%3D&sig=b0a47ca3fb5fcd471227eb7cc8=0154257209201&iid=6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851&uid=40068 
73=6&nid=244+645> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=htt=s%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FNewYorker%2Fstatus%2F691292437814329346% 
3FM3D1%26=n%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%253D%253D%26sig%3D70bd797a437c916351c1f8888419576b4=bc816e%26 
al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851%=6autoactions%3D1453666529%26uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B595&t=1&am=;cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=201e67fb2e55750ad6f1c15145 
d3363d2=3e7fcf&iid=6351be9e89f946eeadab735684ba9851&uid=400687396&=id=244+595> 

View on Twitte= 

Settings 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwi=ter.com%2Fsettings%2Fnotifications&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfc 
mVjcw%3=%3D&sig=35d3268b76522db4477d38824f8e33dda5227d30&iid=6351be9e8=f946eeadab735684ba9851&uid 
=400687396&nid=244+1560> I Help 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?ur==https%3A%2P/aFsupport.twitter.com%2F&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmV=cw%3D%3D 
&sig=d524211c464eb860cIdaf4b0cb7b79c8a0b225eef&iid=6351=e9e891946eeadab735684ba9851&uid=400687396&nid 
=244+1561> I Opt-out 
<https://twitter.com/i/u?t=l&a=p;cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcw%3D%3D&sig=38ba143c0f43256c620e0d2d842ff225=f98af9 
6&i id=6351be9e89f946eeadab735684 ba9851&uid=400687396&=nid=244+26&usbid =6> 
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